
Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+ 50+ 60+ 70+
1 Finter, Rose TV Neu Isenburg 40+ 1
2 Jansen, Karin TKH 60+ 1
3 Gorius, Bärbel VfL Wolfsburg 70+ 1
4 Württemberger,  Karin       TV Cannstadt 70+ 2
5 Nägele, Brigitte MTV Ludwigsburg 60+ 2
6 Schram, Angelika FG Rotation Berlin 60+ 3
7 Hempelmann, Marianne Rotation Berlin 70+ 3
8 Müller, Kathrin TSV Buchholz 50+ 1
9 Streichan, Stefanie  ETV Hamburg 40+ 2

10 Bilinir, Kathrin Blau Weiß Buchholz 50+ 2
11 Eggert, Konstanze Blau Weiß Buchholz 50+ 3
12 Schütze, Kertin VfL Wolfsburg 30+ 1
13 Menneking, Christel TSV Kirchdorf 40+ 3

Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+
1 Marsetz, Hilke FC Soltau 30+ 1
2 Klatt, Christiane FG Rotation, Berlin 40+ 1
3 Standish-Leigh Anna Wuppertaler FC 30+ 2
4 Pröhl, Henrike FC Soltau 30+ 3
5 Michalski, Nicole MTV Salzgitter 30+ 4
6 Meiling, Claudia SV Raspo Osnabrück 30+ 5
7 Bunsen, Beatrix TuS Wunstorf 40+ 2
8 Christen, Bettina TBB 40+ 3
9 Hartmann-Hehn, Alecsandra FC Grunewald 40+ 4

10 Zgonc, Beate MTV Wolfenbüttel 40+ 5
50+ 60+ 70+

1 Jansen, Karin TKH 60+ 1
2 Nägele, Brigitte MTV Ludwigsburg 60+ 2
3 Braun, Heidi TSV Calw 60+ 3
4 Müller, Kathrin TSV Buchholz 50+ 1
5 Schöß, Cordula HFC Lübeck 50+ 2
6 Tuchen, Halka SV Raspo Osnabrück 50+ 3
7 Wohlfarth, Janka MTV Ludwigsburg 70+ 1

Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+ 50+ 60+ 70+
1 Jansen, Karin TKH 60+ 1
2 Streichan, Stefanie  ETV Hamburg 40+ 1
3 Wohlfarth, Janka MTV Ludwigsburg 70+ 1

Damenflorett

Damendegen

Damensäbel



Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+ 50+
1 Konczylo, Tomasz Wroclaw / POL 40+ 1
2 Dittmar, Jürgen FC Kassel 50+ 1
3 Hedke, Marco Wernigeröder SV 40+ 2
4 Brinkmann, Hans-Georg Hans. FC Lübeck 50+ 2
5 Müller, Dirk USC Viadrina Ffo 50+ 3
6 Schulze, Karsten Berliner FC 50+ 4
7 Maris, Nikolai TC Hameln 30+ 3
8 Gawish, Islam TKH 40+ 4
9 Link, Michael Wiesbadener FC 50+ 5

10 Neumann, Kim ETV Hamburg 30+ 1
11 Menneking, Uwe TSV Kirchdorf 50+ 6

60+ 70+
1 Ketzer, Fritz TKH 70+ 1 n.St.
2 Visser, Hans ETV Emden 70+ 2 n.St.
3 Müller, Norbert TSV Buchholz 60+ 1
4 Cronjaeger, Arnim FV Bremen 1860 70+ 3
5 Behne-Flebbe, Friedrich TSV Kirchdorf 60+ 2
6 Hempelmann, Lothar Rotation Berlin 70+ 4

Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+ 50+
1 Konczylo, Tomasz Wroclaw / POL 40+ 1
2 Brinkmann, Hans-Georg Hans. FC Lübeck 50+ 1
3 Kobyakov, Andrey  Rußland / OFC Bonn 50+ 2
4 Failla, Antonio Virgilio  ETV Hamburg 40+ 2
5 Steidl, Rainer FC Leipzig 50+ 3
6 Müller, Dirk USC Viadrina Ffo 50+ 4
7 Menneking, Uwe TSV Kirchdorf 50+ 5
8 Gawish, Islam TKH 40+ 3

60+ 70+
1 Dr. Herbst, Volkhard Eintracht Hildesheim 60+ 1
2 Visser, Hans ETV Emden 70+ 1
3 Nettingsmeyer, Wolf TG Herford 70+ 2
4 Ketzer, Fritz TKH 70+ 3
5 Behne-Flebbe, Friedrich TSV Kirchdorf 60+ 2
6 Decker, Norbert SV Raspo Osnabrück 70+ 4

Herrenflorett

Herrensäbel



Name Verein Kl. 30+ 40+
1 Christen Roman TBB 40+ 1
2 Konczylo, Tomasz Wroclaw / POL 40+ 2
3 Hegemann, Florian FV TG Paderborn 30+ 1
4 Pursche, Jens FV Bremen 1863 40+ 3
5 Meise, Dirk DTV Detmold 40+ 4
6 Seeberg, Ingmar FC Oldenburg 40+ 5
7 Barke, Stephan MTV Salzgitter 40+ 6
8 Lattemann, York TSV Buchholz 40+ 7
9 Abdelrazik, Ahmed  FC Kassel 30+ 2

10 Herrmann, Elmar Fechtteam HH 40+ 8
11 Hempelmann, Thorsten Quernheimer FC 40+ 9
12 Möller, Stephan ETV Hamburg 40+ 10
13 Müller-Rath, Frank FC Grunewald 40+ 11
14 Gawish, Islam TKH 40+ 12
15 Körner, René Theodor HFC Lübeck 30+ 3

50+
1 Bachmann, Michael Herner TC 50+ 1
2 Albrecht, Michael FV Bremen 1861 50+ 2
3 Detmer, Jens TuS Wunstorf 50+ 3
4 Röder, Roland Dresdner FC 50+ 4
5 Schulze, Karsten Berliner FC 50+ 5
6  Gerhardt, Günther TG Neuss 50+ 6
7 Wollin, Carsten Blau Weiß Buchholz 50+ 7
8 Becker, Detlev PFC Potsdam 50+ 8
9 Süß, Dietmar TSV Berlin–Wittenau 50+ 9

10 Siegfried Gerling FK Hannover 50+ 10
11 Menneking, Uwe TSV Kirchdorf 50+ 11
12 Debus, Christiian TuS Wunstorf 50+ 12
13 Sauer, Michael DTV Detmold 50+ 13
14 Barkawitz, Martin SV Raspo Osnabrück 50+ 14

60+ 70+
1 Visser, Hans ETV Emden 70+ 1
2 Dr. Herbst, Volkhard Eintracht Hildesheim 60+ 1
3 Ketzer, Fritz TKH 70+ 2
4 Seevers, Dietrich FV Bremen 1862 60+ 2
5 Fischer, Reinhold 60+ 3
6 Keller, Manfred DF Hannover 70+ 3
7 Dr Herberg, Frank DTV Detmold 70+ 4
8 Cronjaeger, Arnim FV Bremen 1860 70+ 5

Herrendegen
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